
2010 Easton Foundations Cup
Final 70 meter FITA Scores

Saturday, March 27, 2010

Tournament Directors:
Eileen Raycroft, Victoria Kheel

DOS:  Tem Mills
Judges: Eileen Raycroft, Victoria Kheel

Name Round 1 Round 2 Xs 10s Total Score

Female/College/Compound

601302 299Sheppard, Ashlee 2 101
560274 286Hsu, Tiffany 2 52
472229 243Vijeh, Mitra 1 13

Female/College/Recurve

2615 11Wong, Arie 0 01

Female/Senior/Compound

645320 325Bomar, Sheilah 6 261
608299 309Sweet, Elizabeth 4 142
576283 293Cyin, Barbie 1 113

Female/Senior/Recurve

618316 302Park, Hyeyoon 6 151
597298 299Braun, Kristin 6 132
583291 292Koehl, Heather 4 113
572287 285Gibbs, Jessica 3 94
570285 285Carter, Megan 2 35
567288 279Dykman, Janet 6 106
531282 249Blake, Emily 0 27
523275 248Park, Catherine 1 68
496262 234Wolf, Cassandra 1 29
476228 248Purpura, Veronica 0 310
440242 198McCain, Sandy 1 311
403203 200Kroll, Karen 1 112
347174 173Schultz, Marta 0 013
322185 137Miscione, Anna 0 214

Male/AROpen/Compound

645318 327Bellora, John 9 131
637319 318Park, Kenneth 4 122

Male/ARST/Compound

594302 292Sena, Jeff 4 101
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Name Round 1 Round 2 Xs 10s Total Score

Male/ARST/Recurve

503245 258Bosson, Steve 1 61
434220 214Keranen, Karl 0 22

Male/College/Compound

647327 320Krause, Christopher 7 131
606305 301Macias, Raymond 8 62
468225 243Solomon, Zev 2 13
407186 221O'Neal, Gareth 0 04

Male/College/Recurve

534268 266Bellers, Daniiel 1 41
530259 271Ghizzi, Roberto James 0 82
510247 263Wilson, Craig 0 63
488236 252Sinclair, Barrett 2 44
453241 212Paguia, Raymond 0 35
372176 196Atherton, Evan 1 16
335198 137Hsieh, Henry 0 07
327146 181Sy, Andrew 0 18
313147 166Dong, Jeffrey 1 19
235128 107Garcia, Adam 0 110
225125 100Chan, David 1 211

9735 62Hamilton, Ryan 0 012
87 1Dere, Lensar 0 013

Male/Senior/Compound

647324 323Moore, Scott 6 201
638324 314Gilland, Anthony 5 192
624315 309Davis, Beau 4 113
616305 311Bomar, Scott 3 124
608291 317Clark, Chris 6 135
576295 281Matevosyan, Boris 4 126
566287 279Jones, Lewis 3 67
527265 262McCain, Gary 3 58
506224 282Clark, Curtis 0 29
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Name Round 1 Round 2 Xs 10s Total Score

Male/Senior/Recurve

661329 332Ellison, Brady 6 291
660331 329Kaminski, Jake 10 282
627316 311Sinclair, Dakota 5 213
626320 306Smith, Josh 5 214
622308 314McKechnie, Scott 5 205
622315 307Wukie, Jacob 3 156
618305 313Schardt, Tyler 5 127
595296 299Zumbo, Mathew 0 108
592293 299Kale, Nick 1 69
581278 303Kelchner, Peter 4 1410
576279 297Kobe, Alex 2 711
567285 282Webster, Chris 4 1112
566276 290Buffington, Bill 3 813
556273 283Doitch, Eran 2 714
549274 275Garcia-Gilland, Anthony 2 515
538271 267Truitt, Jonathan 2 516
533270 263Klymko, Friedhelm 1 717
524271 253Wheeler, Ezra 2 718
523247 276Kim, Joshua 2 719
519263 256Quadros, Norm 2 520
514249 265Hoffman, Ron 1 321
494245 249Foley, Alan 1 222
485251 234Lewis, Kelly 0 423
478249 229Rieckenberg, Ricky 3 424
469261 208Spiers, Gary 1 325
465234 231Condino, Matthew 1 226
462213 249Truitt, Thomas 0 427
442214 228Kaap, Tony 0 528
398214 184King, Bill 0 229
355178 177Song-Park, Seung-Hoon 0 330

Monday, March 29, 2010 Page 3 of 3



 2010 Easton Foundations Cup
Round Robin Results - Men's Compound

Sunday, March 27, 2010

Class Group Archer
FITA 

Ranking

RR Match 
Score 
Total

RR Rank
FITA 
Score

Men's Compound A Park, Kenneth 5 6 A1 637
Men's Compound A Krause, Christopher 1 2 A2 647
Men's Compound A Macias, Raymond 9 2 A3 606
Men's Compound A Clark, Curtis 13 0 A4 506

Men's Compound B Moore, Scott 2 6 B1 647
Men's Compound B Davis, Beau 6 4 B2 624
Men's Compound B Matevosyan, Boris 10 2 B3 576
Men's Compound B Solomon, Zev 14 0 B4 468

Men's Compound C Bomar, Scott 7 5 C1 616
Men's Compound C Jones, Lewis 11 4 C2 566
Men's Compound C Bellora, John 3 3 C3 645
Men's Compound C O'Neal, Gareth 15 0 C4 407

Men's Compound D Gilland, Anthony 4 6 D1 638
Men's Compound D McCain, Gary 12 4 D2 527
Men's Compound D Clark, Chris - Forfeit 8 0 D3 608



 2010 Easton Foundations Cup
Round Robin Results - Men's Recurve

Sunday, March 27, 2010

Class Group Archer
FITA 

Ranking

RR Match 
Score 
Total

RR Rank
FITA 
Score

Men's Recurve A Ellison, Brady 1 6 A1 661
Men's Recurve A Kale, Nick 9 4 A2 592
Men's Recurve A McKechnie, Scott 5 2 A3 622
Men's Recurve A Buffington, Bill 13 0 A4 566

Men's Recurve B Kaminski, Jake 2 6 B1 660
Men's Recurve B Wukie, Jacob 6 4 B2 622
Men's Recurve B Kelchner, Peter 10 2 B3 581
Men's Recurve B Doitch, Eran 14 0 B4 556

Men's Recurve C Sinclair, Dakota 3 4 C1 627
Men's Recurve C Schardt, Tyler 7 4 C2 618
Men's Recurve C Kobe, Alex 11 4 C3 576
Men's Recurve C Garcia-Gilland, Anthony 15 0 C4 549

Men's Recurve D Smith, Josh 4 5 D1 626
Men's Recurve D Zumbo, Mathew 8 5 D2 595
Men's Recurve D Webster, Chris 12 2 D3 567
Men's Recurve D Truitt, Jonathan 16 0 D4 538

Men's Recurve E Kim, Joshua 21 4 E1 523
Men's Recurve E Rieckenberg, Ricky 29 4 E2 478
Men's Recurve E Bosson, Steve 25 3 E3 503
Men's Recurve E Bellers, Daniel 17 1 E4 534

Men's Recurve F Klymko, Friedhelm 18 6 F1 533
Men's Recurve F Quadros, Norm 22 3 F2 519
Men's Recurve F Spiers, Gary 30 3 F3 469
Men's Recurve F Foley, Alan - Forfeit 26 0 F4 494 J1 - Tony Kaap moves up
Men's Recurve G Sinclair, Barrett 27 6 G1 488
Men's Recurve G Ghizzi, Roberto James 19 4 G2 530
Men's Recurve G Hoffman, Ron 23 2 G3 514
Men's Recurve G Condino, Matthew 31 0 G4 465

Men's Recurve H Wheeler, Ezra 20 6 H1 524
Men's Recurve H Wilson, Craig 0 4 H2 510
Men's Recurve H Truitt, Thomas 32 2 H3 462
Men's Recurve H Lewis, Kelly 28 0 H4 485 I1 - Ramond Paguia moves up
Men's Recurve I Paguia, Raymond 33 6 I1 453
Men's Recurve I Atherton, Evan 36 4 I2 372
Men's Recurve I Sy, Andrew 39 2 I3 327
Men's Recurve I Chan, David 42 0 I4 225

Men's Recurve J Kaap, Tony 34 6 J1 442
Men's Recurve J Dong, Jeffrey 40 4 J2 313
Men's Recurve J Song-Park, Seung-Hoon 4 2 J3 355
Men's Recurve J Hamilton, Ryan 43 0 J4 97

Men's Recurve K Keranen, Karl 35 6 K1 434
Men's Recurve K Hsieh, Henry 38 4 K2 335
Men's Recurve K Garcia, Adam 41 2 K3 235
Men's Recurve K Dere, Lensar 44 0 K4 8



 2010 Easton Foundations Cup
Round Robin Results - Women's Compound

Sunday, March 27, 2010

Class Group Archer
FITA 

Ranking

RR Match 
Score 
Total

RR Rank
FITA 
Score

Women's Compound A Bomar, Sheilah 1 6 A1 645
Women's Compound A Hsu, Tiffany 5 4 A2 560
Women's Compound A Sheppard, Ashlee 3 2 A3 601

Women's Compound B Sweet, Elizabeth 2 6 B1 608
Women's Compound B Cyin, Barbie 4 4 B2 576
Women's Compound B Vijeh, Mitra 6 2 B3 472



 2010 Easton Foundations Cup
Round Robin Results - Women's Recurve

Sunday, March 27, 2010

Class Group Archer
FITA 

Ranking

RR Match 
Score 
Total

RR Rank
FITA 
Score

Women's Recurve A Park, Hyeyoon 1 6 A1 618
Women's Recurve A Carter, Megan 5 4 A2 570
Women's Recurve A Wolf, Cassandra 9 2 A3 496
Women's Recurve A Schultz, Marta 13 0 A4 347

Women's Recurve B Braun, Kristen 2 6 B1 597
Women's Recurve B Dykman, Janet 6 4 B2 567
Women's Recurve B Purpura, Veronica 10 2 B3 476
Women's Recurve B Miscione, Anna 14 0 B4 322

Women's Recurve C Koehl, Heather 3 5 C1 583
Women's Recurve C Blake, Emily 7 4 C2 531
Women's Recurve C McCain, Sandy 11 3 C3 440
Women's Recurve C Wong, Arie 15 0 C4 26

Women's Recurve D Park, Catherine 8 6 D1 523
Women's Recurve D Gibbs, Jessica 4 4 D2 572
Women's Recurve D Kroll, Karen 12 2 D3 403



2010 Easton Foundations Cup

1/4 Finals Semi Finals

1 A1 Park, K Park, K
16 H2 - BYE - (5)27,28,27,27,28;T9

Macias
9 E1 Macias (4)53,53 Macias (2)27,28,26,27
8 D2 McCain, G (0)51,47 (6)23,28,26,28,29;T9* Krause

(5)30,27,28,29,26;T8
5 A2 Krause Krause

12 H1 - FORFEIT - (6)28,29,29,28,29 Krause
(6)28,26,27,29

13 E2 Clark, Curtis (0)46,48 Gilland, A Macias
4 D1 Gilland, A (4),52,52 (4)28,29,25,28,28 (2)28,26,23,24

Moore Bomar, Scott
3 C1 Bomar, Scott (4)57,53 Bomar, Scott Moore Bronze Medal Gold Medal

14 F2 Soloman (0)40,40 (6)26,26,26,27,28;T? (6)28,26,26,26
Bomar, Scott

11 G1 Bellora (3)53,57,53 Davis (6)27,28,27,24,27;T10
6 B2 Davis (5)53,57,55) (5)22,27,30,26,28;T?

Bomar, Scott
7 C2 Jones (4)52,52 Jones (6)25,28,28,28,28;T8* Krause, C

10 F1 Matevosyan (0)51,47 (4)28,25,26,24,25 Moore Silver Medal
(5)22,25,28,26,27;T9

15 G2 O'Neal (0)39,43 Moore Moore, S
2 B1 Moore (4)55,51 (6)22,28,24,28,29 Bronze Medal

Men's Compound Bracket

1/8th Elim. Rounds Medal Matches



2010 Easton Foundations Cup
Men's Recurve Bracket

Rank Pool #
1 A1 Ellison (4)54,57 Ellison

32 H4 Paguia (0)46,46 (4)57,56
Ellison

17 E1 Kim (5)54,51,55 Kim (7)29,29,30,30
16 D4 Truitt, J (1)45,51,50 (0)49,52

Ellison
9 A3 McKechnie (4)51,54 McKechnie (6)29,29,30

24 H2 Wilson (0)32,44 (4)55,48,56 McKechnie
(1)27,29,26,25

25 E3 Bosson (0)40,36 Zumbo
8 D2 Zumbo (4)49,54 (2)54,53,53 Ellison

(4)28,29,28,28,29
5 A2 Kale (4)52,52 Kale

28 H3 Truitt, T (0)45,50 (4)52,55
Kale

21 E2 Rieckenberg (0)28,39 Webster (1)23,28,23,25
12 D3 Webster (4)46,46 (0)45,50 Smith, J

(0)26,28,26
13 A4 Buffington (4)47,44 Buffington
20 H1 Wheeler (2)49,40,48 (0)53,49 Smith, J Smith, J

(7)29,28,28,27 (6)27,29,25,25,29 Kaminski, J
29 E4 Bellers (0)36,33 Smith, J
4 D1 Smith, J (4)50,54 (4)56,51

Smith, J
3 C1 Sinclair, D (4)55,58 Sinclair, D Bronze Medal

30 F4 Kaap (0)42,40 (4)56,56
Sinclair, D Ellison, B

19 G1 Sinclair, B (4)48,53 Sinclair,B (6)26,28,28 Sinclair, D
14 B4 Doitch (0)46,47 (0)50,50 (4)27,25,25,28,26

Smith, J
11 C3 Kobe (4)48,49 Kobe Sinclair, D
22 F2 Quadros (0)42,41 (2)46,47,46 Hoffman (0)24,27,27

(0)24,21,22
27 G3 Hoffman (4)54,50,54;T9* Hoffman
6 B2 Wukie (3)53,58,54;T9 (4)51,43,47

Kaminski
7 C2 Schardt (4)45,60 Schardt (6)29,29,29,26,29

26 F3 Spiers (0)45,44 (2)52,49,53
Kelchner

23 G2 Ghizzi (0)44,49 Kelchner (0)25,24,26
10 B3 Kelchner (4)45,52 (4)46,51,54 Kaminski

(6)29,28,29
15 C4 Garcia-Gilland (4)47,52 Garcia-Gilland
18 F1 Klymko (0)44,49 (0)45,39 Kaminski

(6)27,28,28
31 G4 Condino (0)34,35 Kaminski
2 B1 Kaminski (4)52,54 (4) 56,55

Bronze Medal

Medal Matches1/16th Elim. Round 1/8th Elim. Round 1/4 Finals Semi Finals

Gold Medal

Silver Medal



2010 Easton Foundations Cup

Semi Finals

1 A1 Bomar, S Bomar, S
8 B4 - BYE - (6)30,28,27

5 A3 Sheppard (4)22,28,28,24,20 Cyin Bomar, S
4 B2 Cyin (6)29,26,26,27,26 (0)29,26,26 (6)28,29,28

Cyin
(7)28,23,25,26,27

Cyin Bomar, S
Hsu Bronze Medal Gold Medal
(3)25,26,22,26,26

3 A2 Hsu (6)22,24,27 Hsu Sweet
6 B3 Vijeh (0)17,16,23 (3)29,27,26,27,26 (0)27,25,27

Sweet, E
7 A4 - BYE - Sweet Silver Medal
2 B1 Sweet (7)27,27,29,28,27

Cyin, B
Bronze Medal

MEDAL MATCHES

Women's Compound Bracket

1/4 Finals



2010 Easton Foundations Cup

1/4 Finals Semi Finals

1 A1 Park, H Park, H
16 H2 - BYE - (6)27,28,29

Park, H
9 E1 Wolf (0)42,47 Gibbs (6)26,28,25
8 D2 Gibbs (4)47,50 (0)25,22,25 Park, H

(6)28,26,29
5 A2 Carter (4)40,54 Carter

12 H1 Kroll (0)33,30 (6)27,22,26,25 Carter
(0)23,25,23

13 E2 Schultz (0)31,34 Park, C Carter
4 D1 Park, C (4)44,43 (2)18,26,20,22 (0)27,21,25

Braun Park, H
3 C1 Koehl (4)53,53 Koehl Braun Bronze Gold Medal

14 F2 Miscione (0)30,24 (6)25,22,27 (6)28,24,26
Koehl

11 G1 McCain, Sandy (2)40,44,43 Dykman (6)27,27,25
6 B2 Dykman (4)49,43,49 (0)21,19,26 Koehl

(0)22,24,24
7 C2 Blake (4)55,50 Blake Koehl, H

10 F1 Purpura (0)43,39 (0)25,23,20 Braun Silver Medal
(0)24,26,23

15 G2 Wong (0)1,1 Braun Braun, K
2 B1 Braun (4)50,48 (6)28,25,21 Bronze Medal

Women's Recurve Bracket

1/8th Elim. Rounds Medal Matches



 
 2010 Easton Foundations Cup

Results Summary
Men's Compound
March 28, 2010

Rk Name
FITA Score / RR 
Score / Rank 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BOMAR Scott 616 / 5 / 3 4-0 6(133) 6(143) 6(143)
2 KRAUSE Christopher 647 / 2 / 5 BYE/FORFEIT 6(143) 6(110) 5(148)
3 MOORE Scott 647 / 6 / 2 4-0 6(131) 5(137) 6(106)
4 MACIAS Raymond 606 / 2 / 9 4-0 6(143) 2(108) 2(101)
5 PARK Kenneth 637 / 6 / 1 BYE 5(146)
6 DAVIS Beau 624 / 4 / 6 5-3 5(133)
7 GILLAND Anthony 638 / 6 / 4 4-0 4(138)
8 JONES Lewis 566 / 11 / 7 4-0 4(128)
9 BELLORA John 645 / 3 / 11 3-5
9 McCAIN Gary 527 / 4 / 8 0-4
9 MATEVOSYAN Boris 576 / 2 / 10 0-4
9 CLARK Curtis 506 / 0 / 13 0-4
9 O'NEAL Gareth 407 / 0 / 15 0-4
9 SOLOMON Zev 468 / 0 / 14 0-4

CLARK Chris FORFEIT 608 / 0 / 12

ROUNDS



 2010 Easton Foundations Cup
Results Summary

Men's Recurve
March 28, 2010

Rk Name
FITA Score / RR 
Score / Rank 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KAMINSKI Jake 660 / 6 / 2 4-0 4-0 6(83) 6(86) 6(142)
2 ELLISON Brady 661 / 6 / 1 4-0 4-0 7(118) 6(88) 4(142)
3 SMITH Josh 626 / 5 / 4 4-0 4-0 7(112) 0(80) 6(135)
4 SINCLAIR Dakota 627 / 4 / 3 4-0 4-0 6(82) 0(78) 4(131)
5 McKECHNIE Scott 622 / 2 / 9 4-0 4-0 1(107)
6 KALE Nick 592 / 4 /  5 4-0 4-2 1(99)
7 KELCHNER Peter 581 / 2 / 10 4-0 4-2 0(75)
8 HOFFMAN Ron 514 / 2 / 27 4-3 4-2 0(67)
9 ZUMBO Matthew 595 / 5 / 8 4-0 2-4
9 SCHARDT Tyler 618 / 7 / 7 4-0 2-4
9 KOBE Alex 576 / 4 / 11 4-0 2-4
9 BUFFINGTON Bill 566 / 0 / 13 4-2 0-4
9 KIM Joshua 523 / 4 / 17 5-1 0-4
9 SINCLAIR Barrett 488 / 6 / 19 4-0 0-4
9 WEBSTER Chris 567 / 2 / 12 4-0 0-4
9 GARCIA-GILLAND Anthony 549 / 0 / 15 4-0 0-4

17 WUKIE Jacob 622 / 4 / 6 3-4
17 WHEELER Ezra 524 / 6 / 20 2-4
17 TRUITT Jonathan 538 / 0 / 16 1-5
17 TRUITT Thomas 462 / 2 / 28 0-4
17 KLYMKO Friedhelm 553 /6 / 18 0-4
17 GHIZZI Roberto 530 / 19 / 23 0-4
17 PAGUIA Raymond 453 / 6 / 32 0-4
17 SPIERS Gary 469 / 3 / 30 0-4
17 QUADROS Norm 519 /3 / 22 0-4
17 DOITCH Eran 556 / 0 / 14 0-4
17 KAAP Tony 442 / 6 / 30 0-4
17 WILSON Craig 510 / 4 / 24 0-4
17 BOSSON Steve 503 / 3 / 25 0-4
17 BELLERS Daniel 534 / 1 / 29 0-4
17 CONDINO Matthew 465 / 0 / 31 0-4
17 RIECKENBERG Ricky 478 / 4 / 21 0-4

Rounds



 2010 Easton Foundations Cup
Results Summary

Women's Compound
March 28, 2010

Rk Name
FITA Score / RR 
Score / Rank 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BOMAR Sheilah 645 / 6 / 1 BYE 6(85) 6(85)
2 SWEET Elizabeth 608 / 6 / 2 BYE 7(138) 0(79)
3 CYIN Barbie 576 / 4 / 4 6 (134) 0(81) 7(129)
4 HSU Tiffany 560 / 4 / 3 6(73) 3(135) 3(125)
5 SHEPPARD Ashlee 601 / 2 / 5 4(122)
6 VIJEH Mitra 472 / 2 / 6 0(56)

ROUNDS



 2010 Easton Foundations Cup
Results Summary
Women's Recurve
March 28, 2010

Rk Name
FITA Score / RR 
Score / Rank 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 PARK Hyeyoon 618 / 6 / 1 BYE 6(84) 6(79) 6(83)
2 KOEHL Heather 583 / 5 / 3 4-0 6(74) 6(79) 0(70)
3 BRAUN Kristin 597 / 6 / 2 4-0 6(74) 0(73) 6(78)
4 CARTER Megan 570 / 4 / 5 4-0 6(100) 0(71) 0(73)
5 GIBBS Jessica 572 / 4 / 8 4-0 0(72)
6 PARK Catherine 523 / 6 / 4 4-0 2(86)
7 DYKMAN Janet 567 / 4 / 6 4-2 0(66)
8 BLAKE Emily 531 / 4 / 7 4-0 0(68)
9 McCAIN Sandy 440 / 3 / 11 2-4
9 WOLF Cassandra 496 / 2 / 9 0-4
9 PURPURA Veronica 476 / 2 / 10 0-4
9 SCHULTZ Marta 347 / 0 / 13 0-4
9 KROLL Karen 403 / 2 / 12 0-4
9 MISCIONE Anna 322 / 0 / 14 0-4
9 WONG Arie 26 / 0 / 15 0-4

ROUNDS


